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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
13 IM Benidze Davit 2437 GEO 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 ½ 1 1 7 3 2582 10 16,6
16 FM Paichadze Luka 2420 GEO 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 6 12 2471 10 6,8
10 Javakhadze Zurab 2309 GEO 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 0 0 1 6 14 2295 15 -1,2
32 Lortkipanidze Nodar 2218 GEO 1 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 0 ½ 5 39 2140 15 -10,95
79 Tsirekidze Giorgi 1864 GEO 0 ½ 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3,5 79 1864 15 3
21 Beradze Irakli 2137 GEO ½ 1 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 7 5 2269 15 24,75
27 Kumsiashvili Nikoloz 1912 GEO 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 0 6,5 5 1932 15 31,35
57 Sibashvili Giorgi 1726 GEO 0 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 0 1 0 5 33 1864 25 43,5
25 Urdulashvili Alexandre 1444 GEO 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 51 1157 0 0
3 WIM Paikidze Nazi 2298 GEO 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 0 1 0 1 6 5 2276 15 -2,85
7 WIM Tsatsalashvili Keti 2255 GEO 1 1 1 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 8 2 2525 15 38,7
1 WIM Paikidze Nazi 2298 GEO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 15 0
4 WFM Arabidze Meri 2217 GEO 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 7 2 2264 15 8,7
10 WIM Danelia Mariam 2151 GEO 1 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 0 0 5,5 16 1982 15 -16,8
21 Imnadze Nato 1906 GEO 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 ½ 5,5 17 1891 15 4,35
23 Kobeshavidze Lika 1900 GEO 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 4 1898 15 16,8
28 Kakutia Ada 1686 GEO 1 0 1 ½ 0 0 0 1 1 4,5 41 1383 25 -6,25
31 Khomeriki Nino 1639 GEO 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 ½ 0 0 6 9 1861 25 65,25
24 Dakhundaridze Nino 0 GEO 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 0 0 1 5,5 13 1412 25 0

Player overview for geo
Results of the last round for geo

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 4 9 IM Alonso Rosell Alvar ESP 2461 6 0 - 1 6 IM Benidze Davit GEO 2437 13
9 10 16 FM Paichadze Luka GEO 2420 5 1 - 0 5 Stankovic Milos SRB 2306 33
9 10 10 Javakhadze Zurab GEO 2309 5 1 - 0 5½ Pozueta Alegria Adrian ESP 2022 59
9 15 12 FM Kovalev Vladislav BLR 2307 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Lortkipanidze Nodar GEO 2218 32
9 37 79 Tsirekidze Giorgi GEO 1864 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Stoeri Simon SUI 1974 65
9 5 21 Beradze Irakli GEO 2137 6 1 - 0 6 Santos Latasa Jaime ESP 2256 11
9 2 4 Zanan Evgeny RUS 2111 6½ 1 - 0 6½ Kumsiashvili Nikoloz GEO 1912 27
9 13 19 Kaczmarek Aleksander POL 1967 5 1 - 0 5 Sibashvili Giorgi GEO 1726 57
9 32 45 Iannello Andrea ITA 0 3 0 - 1 3 Urdulashvili Alexandre GEO 1444 25
9 13 38 Kamenka Yana BLR 0 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Dakhundaridze Nino GEO 0 24
9 5 13 Nicolas Zapata Irene ESP 1794 5½ 1 - 0 6 Khomeriki Nino GEO 1639 31
9 27 28 Kakutia Ada GEO 1686 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Larionova Katarina FIN 0 62
9 3 23 Kobeshavidze Lika GEO 1900 6 1 - 0 6½ WFM Lach Aleksandra POL 2069 4
9 10 21 Imnadze Nato GEO 1906 5 ½ - ½ 5 Severina Maria RUS 1981 13
9 2 4 WFM Arabidze Meri GEO 2217 6½ ½ - ½ 6 WIM Kazimova Narmin AZE 2218 3
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9 4 10 WIM Danelia Mariam GEO 2151 5½ 0 - 1 6 Haast Anne NED 2158 9
9 37 1 WIM Paikidze Nazi GEO 2298 0 0 not paired
9 2 7 WIM Tsatsalashvili Keti GEO 2255 7 1 - 0 5½ WFM Ni Viktorija LAT 2151 14
9 6 3 WIM Paikidze Nazi GEO 2298 5 1 - 0 5 Bucar Natasa SLO 1988 32
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Player details for geo

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
IM Benidze Davit  2437 GEO Rp:2582 Pts. 7

1 63 Janse Rasmus 2127 SWE 5 s 1 0,86 0,14 10 1,4
2 44 Gallucci Alessio 2240 ITA 3 w ½ 0,75 -0,25 10 -2,5
3 34 Vardanian Haik G 2300 ARM 5,5 s 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
4 28 FM Mammadov Ayaz 2331 AZE 5 w 1 0,64 0,36 10 3,6
5 2 GM Chirila Ioan-Cristian 2526 ROU 6 s 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
6 24 FM To Nhat Minh 2366 HUN 6,5 w 1 0,6 0,4 10 4
7 1 GM Salgado Lopez Ivan 2558 ESP 6,5 s ½ 0,34 0,16 10 1,6
8 27 Sivuk Vitaly 2346 UKR 5,5 w 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
9 9 IM Alonso Rosell Alvar 2461 ESP 6 s 1 0,47 0,53 10 5,3

FM Paichadze Luka  2420 GEO Rp:2471 Pts. 6
1 66 Nitelea Barbu-Alexandru 2099 ROU 4,5 w 1 0,87 0,13 10 1,3
2 43 Martin Fuentes Alberto 2244 ESP 5 s 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
3 5 Nabaty Tamir 2504 ISR 6,5 w 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
4 40 Gevorgyan David 2274 ARM 5 s 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
5 49 Garnelis Julius 2228 LTU 5 w 1 0,75 0,25 10 2,5
6 3 IM Martinovic Sasa 2525 CRO 6,5 w 1 0,36 0,64 10 6,4
7 8 GM Ter-Sahakyan Samvel 2480 ARM 7,5 s 0 0,42 -0,42 10 -4,2
8 11 IM Krejci Jan 2453 CZE 6,5 s 0 0,45 -0,45 10 -4,5
9 33 Stankovic Milos 2306 SRB 5 w 1 0,66 0,34 10 3,4

 Javakhadze Zurab  2309 GEO Rp:2295 Pts. 6
1 60 Pecurica Milos 2010 MNE 4 w 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
2 39 Rioboo De Larriva Alvaro 2150 ESP 5 s ½ 0,71 -0,21 15 -3,15
3 37 Rabatin Jakub 2175 CZE 4 w 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
4 27 FM Aghasaryan Robert 2240 ARM 6,5 s ½ 0,6 -0,1 15 -1,5
5 29 Mammadov Zaur 2235 AZE 5 w 1 0,6 0,4 15 6
6 43 Givon Asaf 2132 ISR 6 s 1 0,73 0,27 15 4,05
7 4 CM Popilski Gil 2392 ISR 8 s 0 0,39 -0,39 15 -5,85
8 36 Vlasak Lukas 2177 CZE 6 w 0 0,68 -0,68 15 -10,2
9 59 Pozueta Alegria Adrian 2022 ESP 5,5 w 1 0,84 0,16 15 2,4

 Lortkipanidze Nodar  2218 GEO Rp:2140 Pts. 5
1 82 Balzano Aldo 1853 ITA 3 w 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
2 3 FM Kanarek Marcel 2422 POL 6 s 0 0,24 -0,24 15 -3,6
3 58 Davi Alessandro 2027 ITA 4,5 w ½ 0,75 -0,25 15 -3,75
4 59 Pozueta Alegria Adrian 2022 ESP 5,5 s 0 0,75 -0,75 15 -11,25
5 80 Ballas Kleon-Evangelos 1859 GRE 4,5 w 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
6 61 Topak Engin 2005 TUR 4 s 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
7 78 Foster James M 1867 ENG 4 w 1 0,89 0,11 15 1,65
8 1 IM Grandelius Nils 2515 SWE 6,5 s 0 0,15 -0,15 15 -2,25
9 12 FM Kovalev Vladislav 2307 BLR 5 s ½ 0,38 0,12 15 1,8

 Tsirekidze Giorgi  1864 GEO Rp:1864 Pts. 3,5
1 29 Mammadov Zaur 2235 AZE 5 w 0 0,1 -0,1 15 -1,5
2 51 Andreev Sasho 2090 BUL 6,5 w ½ 0,21 0,29 15 4,35
3 55 Marguerettaz Davy 2048 ITA 5 s 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
4 88 Rasulo Stefano 1794 ITA 3 s 1 0,6 0,4 15 6
5 54 Piscitelli Vito 2067 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,24 0,76 15 11,4
6 52 Jacko  Vladimir 2079 SVK 4,5 s 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
7 61 Topak Engin 2005 TUR 4 w 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
8 99 Setala Ilmo 0 FIN 2,5 s 1 
9 65 Stoeri Simon 1974 SUI 4,5 w 0 0,35 -0,35 15 -5,25

 Beradze Irakli  2137 GEO Rp:2269 Pts. 7
1 83 Chiru Alexandru 1808 ROU 4 s ½ 0,88 -0,38 15 -5,7
2 69 Marsili Riccardo 1873 ITA 4,5 w 1 0,82 0,18 15 2,7
3 51 Kazakos Emmanouil 1981 GRE 5 s 1 0,71 0,29 15 4,35
4 10 Eltigani Omar 2260 HUN 5,5 w ½ 0,33 0,17 15 2,55
5 71 Veinberg Nimrod 1869 ISR 5 s 1 0,83 0,17 15 2,55
6 4 FM Andersen Mads 2336 DEN 6,5 w 0 0,24 -0,24 15 -3,6
7 91 Ozdover Mustafa Berkay 1765 TUR 4 w 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
8 7 Sanchez Ibern Marc 2289 ESP 6 s 1 0,3 0,7 15 10,5
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9 11 Santos Latasa Jaime 2256 ESP 6 w 1 0,34 0,66 15 9,9
 Kumsiashvili Nikoloz  1912 GEO Rp:1932 Pts. 6,5

1 80 Holm Kristian Stuvik 0 NOR 5 s 1 
2 104 Yaran Siar 0 TUR 3,5 w ½ 
3 88 Mezhlumyan Marat 0 ARM 5 s 1 
4 20 Bayramov Elkhan 1964 AZE 6 w ½ 0,43 0,07 15 1,05
5 6 Minko Vladimir 2097 RUS 6 s 1 0,26 0,74 15 11,1
6 8 Boruchovsky Avital 2084 ISR 6,5 w 1 0,27 0,73 15 10,95
7 12 Csonka Balazs 2062 HUN 7 s ½ 0,3 0,2 15 3
8 17 CM Sanal Vahap 1976 TUR 6 w 1 0,41 0,59 15 8,85
9 4 Zanan Evgeny 2111 RUS 7,5 s 0 0,24 -0,24 15 -3,6

 Sibashvili Giorgi  1726 GEO Rp:1864 Pts. 5
1 4 Zanan Evgeny 2111 RUS 7,5 s 0 0,09 -0,09 25 -2,25
2 85 Martella Francesco 0 ITA 2 w 1 
3 10 Bluebaum Matthias 2075 GER 6 s ½ 0,11 0,39 25 9,75
4 102 Venturelli Giuseppe 0 ITA 3 w 1 
5 28 Blahynka Martin 1905 CZE 5 s 1 0,27 0,73 25 18,25
6 22 Sadikhov Ulvi 1954 AZE 5 w ½ 0,21 0,29 25 7,25
7 8 Boruchovsky Avital 2084 ISR 6,5 s 0 0,1 -0,1 25 -2,5
8 30 Viviani Alessio 1893 ITA 4,5 w 1 0,28 0,72 25 18
9 19 Kaczmarek Aleksander 1967 POL 6 s 0 0,2 -0,2 25 -5

 Urdulashvili Alexandre  1444 GEO Rp:1157 Pts. 4
1 65 Rambaldi Francesco 0 FRA 7 s 0 
2 61 Nespeca Giacomo 0 ITA 2,5 w 1 
3 53 Lecomte Robin 0 NED 5,5 s 0 
4 64 Pham Juliusz 0 POL 4 w 1 
5 47 Januszkiewicz Wojciech 0 POL 5,5 s 0 
6 48 Kalinouski Siarhei 0 BLR 5 w 0 
7 50 Karlinski Lukas 0 LTU 4,5 s 0 
8 51 Kolbasi Mert Kazim 0 TUR 3,5 w 1 
9 45 Iannello Andrea 0 ITA 3 s 1 

 Dakhundaridze Nino  0 GEO Rp:1412 Pts. 5,5
1 57 Sarjanovic Andjela 0 SRB 4 s 1 
2 1 Dordzhieva Dinara 2058 RUS 6 w 0 
3 45 Malferrari Sofia 0 MNC 4 s ½ 
4 51 Navas Cervera Anabel 0 ESP 4 w 1 
5 52 Onur Cigdem 0 TUR 5,5 s 1 
6 49 Moshou Alexia 0 GRE 6 w 1 
7 9 Narva Mai 1526 EST 5,5 s 0 
8 31 Gazikova Veronika 0 SVK 6,5 w 0 
9 38 Kamenka Yana 0 BLR 4,5 s 1 

 Kakutia Ada  1686 GEO Rp:1383 Pts. 4,5
1 69 Mills Captiva 0 SCO 2 w 1 
2 1 WFM Styazhkina Anna 2056 RUS 6 s 0 0,1 -0,1 25 -2,5
3 65 Lujan Cruzado Valeria 0 ITA 4,5 w 1 
4 44 Blagojevic Tijana 0 MNE 5 s ½ 
5 3 WFM Goryachkina Aleksandra 1987 RUS 7 w 0 0,15 -0,15 25 -3,75
6 55 Imanli Maghrura 0 AZE 4 s 0 
7 61 Kurbanova Dagmara 0 LAT 4,5 w 0 
8 78 Shepherd Katherine M 0 ENG 3 s 1 
9 62 Larionova Katarina 0 FIN 3,5 w 1 

 Khomeriki Nino  1639 GEO Rp:1861 Pts. 6
1 72 Petrosino Elena 0 ITA 3 s 1 
2 3 WFM Goryachkina Aleksandra 1987 RUS 7 s ½ 0,11 0,39 25 9,75
3 10 Pastuszko Kinga 1806 POL 6 w 1 0,28 0,72 25 18
4 24 Bluhm Sonja Maria 1718 GER 4 w 1 0,39 0,61 25 15,25
5 20 Dadello Aleksandra 1731 POL 5,5 s 1 0,37 0,63 25 15,75
6 16 Vasova Mariya 1757 BUL 5,5 w 1 0,34 0,66 25 16,5
7 32 Papathanasiou Elisavet 1638 GRE 6,5 s ½ 0,5 0 25 0
8 2 WFM Haussernot Cecile 1995 FRA 7,5 w 0 0,11 -0,11 25 -2,75
9 13 Nicolas Zapata Irene 1794 ESP 6,5 s 0 0,29 -0,29 25 -7,25
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 Imnadze Nato  1906 GEO Rp:1891 Pts. 5,5
1 60 Guerini Sara 0 ITA 3 w 1 
2 38 Mrazova Monika 1805 SVK 4,5 s 1 0,64 0,36 15 5,4
3 4 WFM Lach Aleksandra 2069 POL 6,5 w 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2
4 36 Stoeri Laura 1807 SUI 5,5 s 0 0,64 -0,64 15 -9,6
5 44 Bacic Kristina 1755 MNE 5 w 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
6 35 Venkova Polina 1826 BUL 5 s 1 0,61 0,39 15 5,85
7 31 Tomaszewska Luiza 1848 POL 4 w 1 0,58 0,42 15 6,3
8 10 Aflalo Sophie 2005 FRA 6 s 0 0,36 -0,36 15 -5,4
9 13 Severina Maria 1981 RUS 5,5 w ½ 0,4 0,1 15 1,5

 Kobeshavidze Lika  1900 GEO Rp:1898 Pts. 7
1 62 Hoare Amelia 0 ENG 4,5 w 1 
2 3 Ziaziulkina Nastassia 2101 BLR 6,5 w 0 0,24 -0,24 15 -3,6
3 46 Romero Lopez Cristina 1741 ESP 4,5 s 0 0,71 -0,71 15 -10,65
4 64 Kholova Elena 0 RUS 4 s 1 
5 58 De Somma Anna Rita 0 ITA 3 w 1 
6 38 Mrazova Monika 1805 SVK 4,5 s 1 0,63 0,37 15 5,55
7 36 Stoeri Laura 1807 SUI 5,5 w 1 0,63 0,37 15 5,55
8 13 Severina Maria 1981 RUS 5,5 s 1 0,39 0,61 15 9,15
9 4 WFM Lach Aleksandra 2069 POL 6,5 w 1 0,28 0,72 15 10,8

WIM Paikidze Nazi  2298 GEO Pts. 0
1 37 Khalafova Narmin 1901 AZE 5,5 - 0K
2 - not paired -   - - - 0 
3 - not paired -   - - - 0 
4 - not paired -   - - - 0 
5 - not paired -   - - - 0 
6 - not paired -   - - - 0 
7 - not paired -   - - - 0 
8 - not paired -   - - - 0 
9 - not paired -   - - - 0 

WFM Arabidze Meri  2217 GEO Rp:2264 Pts. 7
1 40 Haitovich Avital 1890 ISR 4,5 w 1 0,87 0,13 15 1,95
2 25 Perera Borrego Mariela 1969 ESP 5,5 s 0 0,81 -0,81 15 -12,15
3 37 Khalafova Narmin 1901 AZE 5,5 w 1 0,87 0,13 15 1,95
4 27 Bogdan Ekaterina 1943 BLR 5 s 1 0,83 0,17 15 2,55
5 9 Haast Anne 2158 NED 7 w 1 0,58 0,42 15 6,3
6 12 Adamowicz Katarzyna 2121 POL 7,5 w ½ 0,63 -0,13 15 -1,95
7 13 Abdulla Khayala Mardan Qizi 2113 AZE 5,5 s 1 0,64 0,36 15 5,4
8 16 Purgar Ivona 2079 CRO 6,5 s 1 0,69 0,31 15 4,65
9 3 WIM Kazimova Narmin 2218 AZE 6,5 w ½ 0,5 0 15 0

WIM Danelia Mariam  2151 GEO Rp:1982 Pts. 5,5
1 46 WFM Hughes Rhian 1850 SCO 4 w 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
2 30 Froewis Annika 1933 AUT 3,5 s 1 0,78 0,22 15 3,3
3 25 Perera Borrego Mariela 1969 ESP 5,5 w 0 0,74 -0,74 15 -11,1
4 33 Warmelink Evie 1921 NED 5 s ½ 0,79 -0,29 15 -4,35
5 35 Kessler Michaela 1913 AUT 6 w 1 0,8 0,2 15 3
6 73 Yakobov Diana 0 ISR 4,5 s 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24966.aspx?lan=1
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